Libellule

PI.

10

11

12

13

14

Nom

Lorena DI SALVATORE
Delémont CPA

Julie DE GASPARO
Neuchatel-Sports CP
Anna HERREN
Biel-Bienne CP

Perrine ZELLER

CP Tramelan

Carole LEUZINGER
Neuchatel-Sports CP
Léane BIEDERMANN
Delémont CPA
Yasmin DUMAN
Biel-Bienne CP
Mélissa CALABRIA
Ajoie CP

Charlotte BRACCHINI
Ajoie CP

Amélie BRUGNEROTTO
Ajoie CP

Jasmin MKADMINI
Biel-Bienne CP

Lise GUERDAT

Ajoie CP

Camille BUGNON
Fribourg & Romont CP
Victoria PASCHE
Lausanne et Malley CP

Club

DEL

NEU

BIE

TRA

NEU

DEL

BIE

AJO

AJO

AJO

BIE

AJO

FRI

LAM

Total
Score

16.31

16.21

16.05

14.07

13.90

12.77

12.17

10.32

9.99

9.98

9.77

9.29

8.12

6.14



